



10" Caramelized Plain Crustless Cheesecake

FMI Code	22200
Brand	Fair Market
Cook Level	Fully cooked
Type	Cheesecake
Case Pack	2/12 ct.
Storage	Frozen
Pallet Configuration	6T x 13H—78 cs per pallet
Net Case Weight	11.4#
Gross Case Weight	12.8#



Preparation Instructions

Thaw and serve.

Ingredients

Cream cheese (pasteurized milk and cream, cheese culture, salt, stabilizers {carbon bean, xanthan, guar gums}), sugar, whole eggs, cream (40% milkfat heavy cream, contains 0.5% of the following: carrageenan, mono and diglycerides, polysorbate 80), flour (wheat flour, malted barley flour).

Allergens: Egg, Milk & Wheat